at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

l 211236-
-~
. 4513-93

" 3pP-
u11

J 334115
936U-11
0 8-Ul
25-1329
212
l" 332-144
[ [
o
. P5-341
ﬁ 415P-0
37-2163

6/5P414

LJ J

009-265

-

(R4) 15:10 LISTOWEL, 2m
Liam Healy Memorial Lartigue Hurdle (Grade B Handicap) (Class ) (4YO only)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CERBERUS (GB) 192 (11F) D
ch g Iffraaj - Miss You Too

FUJIMOTO FLYER (@PN) 212

b f Admire Moon - Picture Princess

SAINT D'OROUX (FR) 53 D
b g Saint Des Saints - Benghasi

ANNA BUNINA (FR) 47 D

b f Poet's Voice - Russian Society

CAFE CON LECHE 70 (10F) D

bay g Camacho - Cafe Lassere

YAFORDADOE 28 b
b g Zebedee - Bluebell Park

ISOTOPE 16

b g Footstepsinthesand - Beach Of Falesa

POLITICISE 43 (6F)

b g Camelot - Politesse

SWELLTIME 28D
b g Born To Sea - Society Gal

LAURA BULLION 28 b
b f Canford Cliffs - Vivachi

RED GERRY 12
b g Canford Cliffs - Hollow Talk

BEAR CLAWS 39D
b g Mukhadram - Shawhill

DINARD ROSE 54 D BF
b f Champs Elysees - Rose of Petra

GUINEVERE 12D
b f Camelot - Myrica

MARVEL FAN (FR) 190 (13F)
bay f Masked Marvel - Sary Flight

FUTURUM REGEM 12

b g Sir Prancealot - Desert's Queen

MARMOLATA 21

b f Palavicini - Berg Bahn

411-10t

411 - 6h

411-2tp

410-12t

410-11vl

410-11

410-9

410-9p

410-9

410-7p1

410-5b

410-1t

410-0b

49-12bl

49-12t1

49-12

49 -12ht

Long Handicap: Guinevere 9 - 11, Marvel Fan 9 - 11, Futurum Regem 9 - 5, Marmolata 9 - 4

M P Walsh
Joseph P O'Brien

D E Mullins
Emmet Mullins

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

S D Torrens (5)
J C McConnell

D Meyler
Denis Hogan

P Townend
G P Cromwell

O R Brown (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

D J O'Keeffe
A McGuinness

D J Mullins
J G Murphy

E Walsh (5)
N Meade

S W Flanagan
N Meade

C P McNamara (5)
E McNamara

P T Enright
N Meade

Rachael Blackmore
R P Cody

M A Enright
A J Martin

CJ Orr (5)
H P Finegan

J G Gilligan (7)
Emmet Mullins

138

134

130

126

125

125

123

123

123

121

119

115

114

112

112

112

112

ATR VERDICT: Connections of CERBERUS was brought in before the stewards following his run
on the flat at Navan recently and could now successfully revert to hurdling. He was a smart juvenile
hurdler last term and having twice placed at Grade 1 level, finished the curtailed season with a good
sixth placing in the Triumph Hurdle at Cheltenham. He has plenty weight to give away today but his
recent away-day at Navan will have brought him on plenty and he can prove competitive in his first
handicap hurdle. Fujimoto Flyer was herself a smart performer last term and while her lack of a recent
outing isn't ideal, she nonetheless won a Listed Hurdle at Autueil last Sept and was second at Grade 2
level at Kempton in February. Anna Bunina and Yafordadoe are both chasing hat-tricks and while they
have obvious claims, each has risen through the ratings and as they step up in class. Saint D'Oroux
was third in the Fred Winter at Cheltenham last March and while thus is proven in this grade, possibly
needs to show more than on his two runs in July. Red Gerry has a much tougher task than when
winning his maiden hurdle earlier this month while Bear Claws similarly faces a sterner test than when
beating today's lightly rated rival Marmolata at Tramore.

Top Tip: CERBERUS (1)
Watch out for: ANNA BUNINA (4)

Cownload on the
' App Store

5 Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



