

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:10 LISTOWEL, 2m

Liam Healy Memorial Lartigue Hurdle (Grade B Handicap) (Class) (4YO only)

Liaiii	neary i	nemoriai	Lartigue Hurdie (Grade B Hand		S) (410 only)	
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		211236-	CERBERUS (GB) 192 (11F) D ch g Iffraaj - Miss You Too	4 11 - 10t	M P Walsh Joseph P O'Brien	138
2		112-	FUJIMOTO FLYER (JPN) 212 b f Admire Moon - Picture Princess	4 11 - 6h	D E Mullins Emmet Mullins	134
3		4513-93	SAINT D'OROUX (FR) 53 D b g Saint Des Saints - Benghasi	4 11 - 2tp	J W Kennedy G Elliott	130
4	*** ****	3PP- U11	ANNA BUNINA (FR) 47 D b f Poet's Voice - Russian Society	4 10 - 12t	S D Torrens (5) J C McConnell	126
5		33411-5	CAFE CON LECHE 70 (10F) D bay g Camacho - Cafe Lassere	4 10 - 11v1	D Meyler Denis Hogan	125
6		936U-11	YAFORDADOE 28 D b g Zebedee - Bluebell Park	4 10 - 11	P Townend G P Cromwell	125
7	M	8-U1	ISOTOPE 16 b g Footstepsinthesand - Beach Of Falesa	4 10 - 9	O R Brown (7) Joseph P O'Brien	123
8	M °	25-1329	POLITICISE 43 (6F) b g Camelot - Politesse	4 10 - 9p	D J O'Keeffe A McGuinness	123
9	*	212	SWELLTIME 28 D b g Born To Sea - Society Gal	4 10 - 9	D J Mullins J G Murphy	123
10		332-144	LAURA BULLION 28 D b f Canford Cliffs - Vivachi	4 10 - 7p1	E Walsh (5) N Meade	121
11		2-631	RED GERRY 12 b g Canford Cliffs - Hollow Talk	4 10 - 5b	S W Flanagan N Meade	119
12	AR°	P5-341	BEAR CLAWS 39 D b g Mukhadram - Shawhill	4 10 - 1t	C P McNamara (5) E McNamara	115
13		415P-0	DINARD ROSE 54 D BF b f Champs Elysees - Rose of Petra	4 10 - 0b	P T Enright N Meade	114
14		37-2163	GUINEVERE 12 D b f Camelot - Myrica	49-12b1	Rachael Blackmore R P Cody	112
15	1=1	6/5P414 -	MARVEL FAN (FR) 190 (13F) bay f Masked Marvel - Sary Flight	4 9 - 12t1	M A Enright A J Martin	112
16		009-265	FUTURUM REGEM 12 b g Sir Prancealot - Desert's Queen	49-12	C J Orr (5) H P Finegan	112
17		323	MARMOLATA 21 b f Palavicini - Berg Bahn	49 - 12ht	J G Gilligan (7) Emmet Mullins	112
Long Ha	andicap: Gu	uinevere 9 - 1	I1, Marvel Fan 9 - 11, Futurum Regem 9 - 5, Ma	armolata 9 - 4		

ATR VERDICT: Connections of CERBERUS was brought in before the stewards following his run on the flat at Navan recently and could now successfully revert to hurdling. He was a smart juvenile hurdler last term and having twice placed at Grade 1 level, finished the curtailed season with a good sixth placing in the Triumph Hurdle at Cheltenham. He has plenty weight to give away today but his recent away-day at Navan will have brought him on plenty and he can prove competitive in his first handicap hurdle. Fujimoto Flyer was herself a smart performer last term and while her lack of a recent outing isn't ideal, she nonetheless won a Listed Hurdle at Autueil last Sept and was second at Grade 2 level at Kempton in February. Anna Bunina and Yafordadoe are both chasing hat-tricks and while they have obvious claims, each has risen through the ratings and as they step up in class. Saint D'Oroux was third in the Fred Winter at Cheltenham last March and while thus is proven in this grade, possibly needs to show more than on his two runs in July. Red Gerry has a much tougher task than when winning his maiden hurdle earlier this month while Bear Claws similarly faces a sterner test than when beating today's lightly rated rival Marmolata at Tramore.

Top Tip: CERBERUS (1)

Watch out for: ANNA BUNINA (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.